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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kiana Merz1159
Rohnert Park

9.250 9.550 9.3509.550 37.700
10T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Mikayla Dodd1173
Rohnert Park

9.300 9.200 9.5009.500 37.500
5T 14 2T 1 2 

2 

Laini Pradels1162
Rohnert Park

9.300 9.250 9.3009.400 37.250
5T 13 4 3 3 

3 

Jasmin Saucedo1151
Gymtowne SSF

9.200 9.350 9.1009.500 37.150
14 9 2T 7T 4 

4 

Anya Khulup1115
Gymtowne SSF

9.550 9.600 8.7008.950 36.800
1 2 8T 15 5 

5 

Kyra Dennis1161
Golden Bear

9.250 9.500 9.1008.900 36.750
10T 5T 10T 7T 6T

6T

Josie Peter1155
Golden Bear

9.100 9.400 9.2009.050 36.750
15T 7T 6T 4T 6T

6T

Riya Moorthy1183
Golden Bear

9.100 9.650 9.0008.950 36.700
15T 1 8T 11T 8 

8 

Rhetta Lavinder-Hill1181
Golden Bear

9.250 9.550 8.8009.050 36.650
10T 3T 6T 14 9 

9 

Sasha de Souza1188
Rohnert Park

9.400 9.500 9.2008.350 36.450
2T 5T 17T 4T 10 

10 

Katherine Cornelius1157
Santa Rosa

9.350 9.050 9.1008.900 36.400
4 16 10T 7T 11 

11 

Naomi Lelivelt1174
Gymtowne SSF

8.700 9.300 9.2009.100 36.300
19 10T 5 4T 12 

12 

Alyssa Thalhamer1109
Rohnert Park

9.300 9.300 9.0008.650 36.250
5T 10T 13 11T 13 

13 

Tessa Davis1202
Santa Rosa

9.250 9.000 9.1008.600 35.950
10T 17T 14 7T 14 

14 

Gianna Kidneigh1138
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.100 8.6008.800 35.800
5T 15 12 16T 15 

15 

Gabrielle Therese Carillo1137
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.300 8.6008.350 35.650
2T 10T 17T 16T 16 

16 

Messina Seymour1171
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.000 8.3008.550 35.150
5T 17T 15 18 17 

17 

Sydney Brand1196
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.600 8.8508.500 34.800
18 19 16 13 18 

18 

Sofia Sodhi1192
Santa Rosa

8.900 9.400 8.1008.150 34.550
17 7T 19 19 19 

19 
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